10900121455

Office Use Only



700252726787

18/24/13--01020--003 **35.00

2013 CEC 10 PM 4: 17

DEC 1 1 2013

T CLINE

ASHLEY PARKER 10365 SE 42ND TERRACE BELLEVIEW, FL 34420

SUBJECT: ASHLEY PARKER'S "LLC"

Ref. Number: L09000121455

We have received your document for ASHLEY PARKER'S "LLC" and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 913A00025300-5

2013 DEC 10 PH 4: 19

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporation of Corporation (Corporation Corporation)			
SUBJECT:	Ashley	Parker's "1	LLC'
	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
	ì		
The enclosed Articles of Ar	mendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspond	ence concerning this matter	to the following:	
•	· ·	· ·	
•	Ashley	Tarker	
	`	Name of Person	
	0 11	0	e ti
	Hobley	Firm/Company	<u> </u>
	`	гишисопрацу	
	100 01		- -
	10360	Address	\crace
	Bellev	iew. F1 3442	n
	Destroy	City/State and Zip Code	·
	€c.,	. 4954 @ hist	mail line
	E-mail address: (4	be used for future annual report notific	ation)
For further information con	cerning this matter, please ca	a11·	一
Tot future intormation con	cerning this matter, prease et		- 200 教授 🗎
١.,	C .4-15	(936) > 3. (A) BO	770
Name of P	erson	at (<u>941) io 61 - 50</u> Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number
		•	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
			<u> </u>
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		<u> </u>
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□\$30.00 Filing Fee &	□\$55.00 Filing Fee &	□\$60.00 Filing Fee.
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
		(additional copy is enclosed)	
			il
	G ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIE	<u> </u>
P.O. Box	6327	Clifton Building	
Tallahass	ee, FL 32314		
MAILIN Registrati Division P.O. Box	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status GADDRESS: ion Section of Corporations	(additional copy is enclosed) STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) CR ADDRESS: tions ter Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Ashley Park	(e " C "
(Name of the Limited Liability Compan	y as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Li	ability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	, — , — , — , — , — , — , — , — , — , —
Florida document number <u>LO90013115</u> 5	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limit "L.L.C."	ed Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	10365 SE Yand Terrace
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Belleview Fl 34420
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	10365 SE 42nd Terrace
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Belleview, FI 34420
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	: •
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
- -	Enter Florida street address
	. Florida
	City Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
<u>Sec</u>	Eric Maso	10365 SE	Harch Terrove NAdd
		Belleview, Fl	34440 Remove
Mgrm	Roy H Parker	1165 Harley	cicle
		hady Lake	F1 32162 Remove
Macm	Virginia A Parcer	1165 Harle	arcle Add
		Lady Laxe	Fl 33162 Remove
			Add Add
			Remove
	<u> </u>		Add Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove

s, if necessary.)
nber

2613 DEC 10 PM 4: 19